
 
 

DATES FOR PARENTS – SECOND HALF OF AUTUMN TERM 2017 
 
 
Wednesday, 15th November  Year 5 Forest Schools at Glaisdale, afternoon 
      
Thursday, 16th November  KS1 Forest Schools, morning 
Friday, 17th November  Children in Need  
 
Wednesday, 22nd November  Year 5 Forest Schools at Glaisdale, afternoon 
     KS2 Athletics at Whitby Leisure Centre, 1pm 
 
Tuesday, 28th November  School Health visit to year 6 
Wednesday, 29th November  Year 6 Forest Schools at Glaisdale, afternoon 
Thursday, 30th November  KS1 Forest Schools, morning 
   
Monday, 4th December  Christmas Play Dress Rehearsal, morning 
Tuesday, 5th December  Christmas Play for the Over 60s in the Village Hall at 1.30pm 
Wednesday, 6th December  Year 6 Forest Schools at Glaisdale, afternoon 

Christmas Play in the Village Hall at 6.30pm 
Friday, 8th December   Christmas visit to Abbeyfield, afternoon 
 
Tuesday, 12th December  Open Afternoon for September 2018 Reception pupils, 2pm  
Wednesday, 13th December  Year 6 Forest Schools at Glaisdale, afternoon 
Thursday, 14th December  KS1 Forest Schools, morning 
 
Monday, 18th December  Carols round the Tree at school, 6pm 
Tuesday, 19th December  Christmas dinner 
Wednesday, 20th December  Trip to Pantomime at Middlesbrough (Snow White) morning 
Thursday, 21st December  Christingle Service in School, 2pm 
Friday, 22nd December  Break up for Christmas Holiday  
 
 
 
Monday, 8th January 2018   Staff Training  
Tuesday, 9th January   Children return to school 


